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Graded Care Profile 2 Champions

	Agency
	Department
	Name

	Stoke LA
	
	Jenny Cragg Jennifer.Cragg@stoke.gov.uk 
Jenny Haines
jenny.haines@stoke.gov.uk 
Linda Hallam
linda.hallam@stoke.gov.uk 
Beth Ayre 
bethan.ayre@stoke.gov.uk 
Alison Jones 
alison.jones@stoke.gov.uk 
Georgina Hughes
Georgina.Hughes@stoke.gov.uk 
Nikita Stribling
nikita.stribling@stoke.gov.uk 

	
	
	

	Staffordshire LA
	
	Lisa Finney
Hazel Shaw
Ami Insley 
Laura Moseley
Lisa Wort

Additional 10 x EPDOs (to be trained separately)

Reggie Hodge
Melissa Martin
Karen Brophy
Kay Bentley
Kasey Whiting
Stephanie Evans
Kate Stewart
Amanda Heaton
Jayne Nash
Teresa Alcock

	
	
	

	Health providers:

	MPFT
	Shirley Archibald (Named Nurse)
shirley.archibald@mpft.nhs.uk 
Gaynor Gee (Named Nurse)
Gaynor.Gee@mpft.nhs.uk 

	
	UHDB
	Jeanette Moses (Named Nurse)
jeanette.moses@nhs.net 
Tracey Harris (Named Midwife)
tracey.harris5@nhs.net 



	
	
	

	Education
	Staffordshire Education safeguarding leads – links to schools
	Viki Hulme

	
	
	

	Early Years
	Entrust
	Andrea Stanton
Andrea.Stanton@capita.com

Yvonne Arundel
yvonne.arundel@entrust-ed.co.uk
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